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2023410838 |BRMERE |oE—#Y —X¥ (2023.10) 43,336 -43,336 1
20237108158 % DR ;;)\/ RRG i 57,050]  -100,386 2
20232108168 |Z OMIEE  |F—F—F - <V (IBER) 2,493 -102,879 3
2023¢10A25B|EXEAE |SAEHFE - BT I=HAELI0A D 10,500 -113,379 4
202310826 8| ERMERE |abr—F v —IH (2023.9) 4,292 -117,671 5
20234108278 | NEEE Z;)E%*%E%%/ﬁ\%ﬁ Sl 1,620 -119,291 6

202311 A68|BUSEENE |BEESE (10. 11R9) 1,500,000 1,380,709

202311 6B &ERMERLE |- Y — 2K (2023.11) 43,336 1,337,373 7
20235 11A 4B ERBEAE |BEREEHE 33,000 1,304,373 8
2023118218 ERNEAE  |BBEIBREED-file 60,170 1,244,203 9
202311 A27B|BRMERE |2t —F v —Y % (2023.10) 2,211 1,241,992 10
2023 11A29B|ERBAE |FHEHE - B IEFREILASY 10,500 1,231,492 11
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20235128 4B | ERERE |2 —#Y — 28 (2023.12) 43,336 1,188,156 12
2023 12A4E|BRBAE  |SLutHBEmERLR 73,500 1,114,656 13
2023512858 |BEDHE  |[BEEHE1 2 A 750,000 1,864,656
2023128 138 | 145 & X — /8 —&m@a (I1#510-12) 13,200 1,851,456 14
o0r3t128 15 8 | PR R 2 2355()??2&1;?0?52/01022; ?Z 20,668| 1,830,788 15
20232 A18E | REME R 2\5_%& SR 13,600  1.817.188 16
202312 A2B|ERIEBAE |AE MREIFHR] 8,400 1,808,788 17
wswnzalanmag | e s e AT I 6,000 1,802,788 18
AJ 5
2023128268 ERMERE  [ar—F v — % (2023.11) 4,783 1,798,005 19
2023128278 BRBAE  |HEFHI2AH 4,700 1,793,305 20
2023 12A29R|ARIEE |REWFRA ASEHRER 13,000 1,780,305 21
20241548 |ERMERE  |ar—#y —28 (2024.1) 43,336 1,736,969 22
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2024E 1 ASH|BISERE |[BEBEHELAS 750,000 2,486,969
202415258 |EREAE  |BRFELIAD 4,700 2,482,269 23
20241 826R|BEHERRE |obv—Fv—T K (2023.12) 10,031 2,472,238 24
202442 ASH|BUSEBE |BUSERIE2 AN 750,000 3,222,238
20242 B5A|BEMERE |- — 2% (2024.2) 43,336 3,178,902 25
200425 10E{ERBAZD ?j:’ﬂjﬁiﬁfﬁmﬁmﬁ% : 4,446| 3,174,456 26
20242 B 14B|/LIRE M < L ANO0.319FT 1,193,610 1,980,846 27
202452 B20H | NEEE Z?gk%ﬁ&%/ﬁ%g e 1,440 1,979,406 28
2024428268 |ERHMEE |3 E—F v — PR (2024.1) 7,399 1,972,007 29
202452 A2TE|BRIEAE |HRFE2AS 4,700 1,967,307 30
202453 B4R |BRHMERE D —# Y —2KH(2024.3) 43,336 1,923,971 31
2024E3ACE | B ESE |BISEHES AD 750,000 2,673,971
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20243 A5 |ERBAE  [AAHTEEGRH(23.10-24.3) 5,100 2,668,871 32
202438188 |L3RE Webt 4 FEFHEH 54,560 2,614,311 33
2024E3[26B | ERMERE  |abE—F v — YK (2024.2) 7,521 2,606,790 34
202435298 | ERHMERE  |BIRFESA D 4,700 2,602,090 35
2024438298 | L3R E 7 < L ANO0.320%1T 1,216,710 1,385,380 36
2024438318 |EHAE tE=EHRE (10-389) 148,747 1,236,633 37
2024438318 |EHE IEMEHAE (10-389) 169,169 1,067,464 38
202443831 8| EHHE iIeEEBHmE (10-3A%) 272,445 795,019 39
2024438318 |BHFE RMAEBHHE (10-389) 339,056 455,963 40




